POS NO
1 75
2 66
3 76
4 82
5 94
6 72
7 61
8 87
9 68

10 564
11 71
12 77
13 89
14 65
15 79
16 85

COWPEN BEWLEY RESULT 28-AUG-2013

CNAME NAME

Adam Ord
Thomas Bytheway

Alexander Main

Jack Williams
Cole Baldam
Joseph Butler

Ben Hodgson
Samuel Talman
Holden Outhwaite
Laura Havis

Ben Spoor
Callum Darby
Oscar Patterson
Benjamin  Beaumont

Oliver Wright

Owen Snell

CLUB

Durham City Harriers

Swift-Tees

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Hartlepool Tri Club

Swift-Tees

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Darlington Harriers

Swift-Tees

Middlesbrough AC

Swift-Tees

Shildon AC

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

MIN SEC POINTS SEC

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

13

15

15

17

17

17

19

11

36

41

49

09

23

26

52

38

01

17

20

12

45

46

24

91.33

87.74

87.05

85.98

83.41

81.70

81.34

78.37

73.61

71.45

60.85

60.65

54.07

52.39

52.35

47.94

M11-14

M11-14

M8-10

M8-10

M11-14

M8-10

M8-10

M8-10

M11-14

F11-14

M8-10

M8-10

M11-14

M8-10

M8-10

M8-10



